GW JTLPS1.SM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.0 | 2024-04-30
 ﻿
GW JTLPS1.SM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.0 | 2024-04-30
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 65 mA
ΦV
GW JTLPS1.SM-H5H8-XX38-1-G 2700 K 34.5 ... 40.5 lm Q65113A8177
GW JTLPS1.SM-H5H8-XX58-1-G 2700 K 34.5 ... 40.5 lm Q65113A7752
GW JTLPS1.SM-H6H9-XX37-1-G 3000 K 36.0 ... 42.0 lm Q65113A8175
GW JTLPS1.SM-H6H9-XX57-1-G 3000 K 36.0 ... 42.0 lm Q65113A7755
GW JTLPS1.SM-H6H9-XX36-1-G 3500 K 36.0 ... 42.0 lm Q65113A8176
GW JTLPS1.SM-H6H9-XX56-1-G 3500 K 36.0 ... 42.0 lm Q65113A7748
GW JTLPS1.SM-H7HV-XX35-1-G 4000 K 37.5 ... 43.5 lm Q65113A8174
GW JTLPS1.SM-H7HV-XX55-1-G 4000 K 37.5 ... 43.5 lm Q65113A7751
GW JTLPS1.SM-H7HV-XX33-1-G 5000 K 37.5 ... 43.5 lm Q65113A8173
GW JTLPS1.SM-H7HV-XX53-1-G 5000 K 37.5 ... 43.5 lm Q65113A7753
GW JTLPS1.SM-H7HV-XX32-1-G 5700 K 37.5 ... 43.5 lm Q65113A8178
GW JTLPS1.SM-H7HV-XX52-1-G 5700 K 37.5 ... 43.5 lm Q65113A7745
GW JTLPS1.SM-H7HV-XX31-1-G 6500 K 37.5 ... 43.5 lm Q65113A8179
GW JTLPS1.SM-H7HV-XX51-1-G 6500 K 37.5 ... 43.5 lm Q65113A7746
Note:
(1)  XX5x refers to 5-step binning.  XX3x refers to 3-step binning.
﻿
GW JTLPS1.SM